OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY

P ) COLORADO

$321.0M $971.1

DIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT

DIRECT JOBS DIRECT WAGES

TOTAL JOBS TOTAL WAGES

TAXES GENERATED

FOR MORE INFO
email fpi@fpi.org

web www.fpi.org
DATA SOURCE: John Dunham & Associates




OF THE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING INDUSTRY ) ) COLORADO

DIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT

Foodservice Packaging Industry 922 $64,738,300

INDIRECT ECONOMIC IMPACT | Jobs| _ Wages| ____________ Output]

Agriculture 56 $1,921,600
Manufacturing 245 $17,624,800
Wholesaling 177 $15,909,000
Retail 21 $873,500
Transportation & Communication 182 $14,545,200
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 192 $10,558,900
Business & Personal Services 449 $31,466,400
Travel & Entertainment 73 $2,472,600
Government 17 $1,678,700
Mining 70 $10,815,800
Other 0 $0
Total 1,497 $108,820,000

INDUCED ECONOMIC IMPACT

Agriculture $1,481,000
Manufacturing 76 $5,021,800
Wholesaling 44 $3,992,500
Retail 197 $6,937,600
Transportation & Communication 103 $8,114,800
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 300 $16,356,700
Business & Personal Services 632 $37,294,700
Travel & Entertainment 248 $7,535,300
Government 17 $1,581,000
Mining 14 $2,417,100
Other 11 $1,607,300
Total 1,725 $93,083,600

FOR MORE INFO

email fpi@fpi.org
web www.fpi.org

FPI
AN

FOODSERVICE PACKAGING

$320,996,400

$4,784,200
$97,925,400
$47,382,800
$2,263,800
$50,951,900
$46,114,600
$51,350,000
$5,160,300
$3,575,600
$36,360,000
$0
$348,677,400

$6,055,800
$36,795,000
$12,464,900
$16,424,400
$30,052,400
$103,597,000
$62,001,200
$18,008,600
$3,611,300
$7,835,100
$2,322,800
$301,432,400

TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT 4,144 $266,641,900 $971,106,200
TAXES GENERATED I
Federal Taxes $56,457,100
State & Local Taxes $29,455,700
Total Taxes $85,912,800

DATA SOURCE: John Dunham & Associates
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